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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 11:36 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.90 531
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.90 30.62

2. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:00.11 475
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:00.11 31.43

3. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 1:00.88 457
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.88 31.73

4. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.82 436
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.82 32.27

5. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:02.72 418
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:02.72 32.13

6. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.75 417
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.75 32.73

7. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.00 375
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:05.00 34.12

PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.00 375
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.00 33.86

9. RAGIMOV Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:05.20 372
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.20 34.37

10. HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 1:05.34 370
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:05.34 34.30

11. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.64 364
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:05.64 34.35

12. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.34 353
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.34 34.70

13. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.53 350
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.53 33.97

14. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.72 347
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.72 34.81

15. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.13 341
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:07.13 34.85

16. ANDRESSON Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.22 339
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:07.22 35.45

17. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:07.39 337
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.39 35.44

18. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 1:07.69 332
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.69 35.64

19. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.50 321
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.50 35.47

20. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.58 306
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.58 35.75
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.63 305
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.63 35.85

22. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.76 304
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.76 35.84

23. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.08 299
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:10.08 37.39

24. SIKK Alex 07 Keila Swimclub 1:10.89 289
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.89 37.90

25. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.92 289
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.92 36.87

26. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.69 280
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:11.69 36.57

27. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.74 279
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.74 36.99

28. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.85 278
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.85 37.14

29. SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.11 275
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.11 37.44

30. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.13 275
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:12.13 37.84

31. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.17 274
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.17 38.00

32. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.21 274
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:12.21 37.86

33. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.01 254
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:14.01 39.20

34. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.62 248
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:14.62 38.71

35. NIINE Johannes 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.14 243
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:15.14 39.20

36. GRIGORJEV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.38 231
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:16.38 41.12

37. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.29 223
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:17.29 42.11

38. SEMIRJAKIN Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:17.58 221
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:17.58 40.95

39. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 1:17.92 218
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:17.92 41.27

40. DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.16 216
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.16 40.08

41. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.76 211
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:18.76 41.85

42. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.25 207
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:19.25 42.10
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.43 198
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.43 42.06

44. SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.77 188
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:21.77 44.16

45. KARISTE Oskar 08 Bird Cherry 1:21.90 187
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:21.90 44.93

46. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.38 184
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:22.38 42.72

47. LAHT Gren 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.66 182
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:22.66 43.50

48. PAJU Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.33 172
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:24.33 44.80

49. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.02 162
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:26.02 46.01

50. LOOVEER Sefran 08 Bird Cherry 1:28.35 149
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:28.35 46.84

51. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.19 127
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:33.19 49.39

52. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.75 125
50m: 44.33 44.33 100m: 1:33.75 49.42

53. LEPP Carmo 06 Bird Cherry 1:33.82 125
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:33.82 50.85

54. TONTERI Eino 10 Nokian Pyry 1:34.37 122
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:34.37 47.62

55. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.49 122
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:34.49 48.25

56. LAHT Roco 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.58 118
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:35.58 51.32

57. KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:35.92 116
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:35.92 52.40

58. SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nokian Pyry 1:36.38 115
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:36.38 51.15

59. KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.46 111
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:37.46 53.23

60. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.98 89
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:44.98 58.32

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 54.50 637
50m: 25.87 25.87 100m: 54.50 28.63

2. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 54.52 636
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.52 28.17

3. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 55.17 614
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 55.17 28.72
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

4. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 55.85 592
50m: 26.83 26.83 100m: 55.85 29.02

5. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 56.61 569
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.61 29.02

6. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.28 549
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 57.28 29.96

7. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 57.61 539
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 57.61 29.61

8. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.62 539
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 57.62 30.22

9. JOGIS Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 533
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.83 30.46

10. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 58.14 525
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.14 30.73

11. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.23 522
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.23 30.87

TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 58.23 522
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.23 30.20

13. VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.38 518
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.38 30.60

14. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.12 499
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.12 30.95

15. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.41 492
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.41 31.12

16. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.74 484
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.74 30.97

17. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.99 478
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 59.99 31.54

18. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 1:00.84 458
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.84 31.31

19. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.15 430
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:02.15 32.53

20. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:02.58 421
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.58 32.46

21. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.64 419
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:02.64 33.32

22. DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:03.50 403
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:03.50 32.79

23. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:03.51 402
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.51 33.22

24. PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:04.71 380
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:04.71 34.82

25. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.89 377
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:04.89 33.89
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

26. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.02 375
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.02 34.57

27. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.12 357
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:06.12 34.22

28. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.68 332
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:07.68 36.79

29. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 1:08.01 328
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.01 35.59

30. DAVYDOV Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.34 309
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.34 35.56

31. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:10.82 290
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.82 37.26

32. RUUMET Olaf 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.93 289
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.93 38.12

33. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry 1:13.64 258
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:13.64 39.12

34. KLIPPBERG Jasper 05 Bird Cherry 1:25.10 167
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:25.10 46.65

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 51.44 758
50m: 24.69 24.69 100m: 51.44 26.75

2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 52.96 694
50m: 25.39 25.39 100m: 52.96 27.57

3. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 54.45 639
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 54.45 28.42

4. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 54.50 637
50m: 25.87 25.87 100m: 54.50 28.63

5. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 54.52 636
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.52 28.17

6. KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 54.69 631
50m: 26.05 26.05 100m: 54.69 28.64

7. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 54.75 628
50m: 26.08 26.08 100m: 54.75 28.67

8. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 54.76 628
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 54.76 28.25

9. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.84 625
50m: 26.49 26.49 100m: 54.84 28.35

10. KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 54.96 621
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 54.96 28.26

11. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 55.17 614
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 55.17 28.72

12. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 55.68 597
50m: 26.76 26.76 100m: 55.68 28.92
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 55.78 594
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 55.78 29.07

14. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 55.85 592
50m: 26.83 26.83 100m: 55.85 29.02

15. SUHANOVSKIS Deniss 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 56.14 583
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.14 29.17

16. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 56.35 576
50m: 26.95 26.95 100m: 56.35 29.40

17. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 56.61 569
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.61 29.02

18. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 56.83 562
50m: 26.76 26.76 100m: 56.83 30.07

19. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.28 549
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 57.28 29.96

20. BORZIHS Nikita 02 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 57.46 544
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 57.46 29.17

21. TALERCIKS Andrejs 01 Ventspils SS Spars 57.56 541
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 57.56 30.67

22. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 57.61 539
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 57.61 29.61

23. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.62 539
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 57.62 30.22

24. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 57.67 538
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 57.67 30.12

25. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 57.74 536
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.74 30.44

26. JOGIS Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 533
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.83 30.46

27. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.89 532
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 57.89 31.01

28. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.90 531
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.90 30.62

29. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 57.98 529
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 57.98 31.51

30. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 58.14 525
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.14 30.73

31. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.23 522
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.23 30.87

TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 58.23 522
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.23 30.20

33. VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.38 518
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.38 30.60

34. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.12 499
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.12 30.95
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.41 492
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.41 31.12

36. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.74 484
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.74 30.97

37. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.99 478
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 59.99 31.54

38. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:00.11 475
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:00.11 31.43

39. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 1:00.84 458
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.84 31.31

40. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 1:00.88 457
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.88 31.73

41. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.74 438
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:01.74 31.36

42. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 1:01.80 437
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:01.80 32.11

43. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.82 436
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.82 32.27

44. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.15 430
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:02.15 32.53

45. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:02.58 421
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.58 32.46

46. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.64 419
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:02.64 33.32

47. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:02.72 418
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:02.72 32.13

48. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.75 417
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.75 32.73

49. DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:03.50 403
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:03.50 32.79

50. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:03.51 402
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.51 33.22

51. PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:04.71 380
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:04.71 34.82

52. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.89 377
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:04.89 33.89

53. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.00 375
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:05.00 34.12

PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.00 375
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.00 33.86

55. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.02 375
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.02 34.57

56. RAGIMOV Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:05.20 372
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.20 34.37
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

57. HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 1:05.34 370
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:05.34 34.30

58. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.64 364
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:05.64 34.35

59. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.12 357
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:06.12 34.22

60. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.34 353
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.34 34.70

61. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.53 350
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.53 33.97

62. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.72 347
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.72 34.81

63. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.13 341
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:07.13 34.85

64. ANDRESSON Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.22 339
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:07.22 35.45

65. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:07.39 337
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.39 35.44

66. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.68 332
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:07.68 36.79

67. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 1:07.69 332
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.69 35.64

68. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 1:08.01 328
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.01 35.59

69. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.50 321
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.50 35.47

70. DAVYDOV Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.34 309
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.34 35.56

71. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.58 306
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.58 35.75

72. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.63 305
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.63 35.85

73. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.76 304
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.76 35.84

74. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.08 299
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:10.08 37.39

75. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:10.82 290
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.82 37.26

76. SIKK Alex 07 Keila Swimclub 1:10.89 289
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.89 37.90

77. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.92 289
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.92 36.87

78. RUUMET Olaf 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.93 289
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.93 38.12
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Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

79. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.69 280
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:11.69 36.57

80. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.74 279
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.74 36.99

81. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.85 278
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.85 37.14

82. SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.11 275
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.11 37.44

83. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.13 275
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:12.13 37.84

84. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.17 274
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.17 38.00

85. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.21 274
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:12.21 37.86

86. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry 1:13.64 258
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:13.64 39.12

87. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.01 254
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:14.01 39.20

88. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.62 248
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:14.62 38.71

89. NIINE Johannes 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.14 243
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:15.14 39.20

90. GRIGORJEV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.38 231
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:16.38 41.12

91. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.29 223
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:17.29 42.11

92. SEMIRJAKIN Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:17.58 221
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:17.58 40.95

93. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 1:17.92 218
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:17.92 41.27

94. DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.16 216
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.16 40.08

95. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.76 211
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:18.76 41.85

96. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.25 207
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:19.25 42.10

97. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.43 198
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.43 42.06

98. SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.77 188
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:21.77 44.16

99. KARISTE Oskar 08 Bird Cherry 1:21.90 187
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:21.90 44.93

100. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.38 184
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:22.38 42.72
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101. LAHT Gren 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.66 182
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:22.66 43.50

102. PAJU Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.33 172
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:24.33 44.80

103. KLIPPBERG Jasper 05 Bird Cherry 1:25.10 167
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:25.10 46.65

104. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.02 162
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:26.02 46.01

105. LOOVEER Sefran 08 Bird Cherry 1:28.35 149
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:28.35 46.84

106. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.19 127
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:33.19 49.39

107. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.75 125
50m: 44.33 44.33 100m: 1:33.75 49.42

108. LEPP Carmo 06 Bird Cherry 1:33.82 125
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:33.82 50.85

109. TONTERI Eino 10 Nokian Pyry 1:34.37 122
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:34.37 47.62

110. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.49 122
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:34.49 48.25

111. LAHT Roco 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.58 118
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:35.58 51.32

112. KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:35.92 116
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:35.92 52.40

113. SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nokian Pyry 1:36.38 115
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:36.38 51.15

114. KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.46 111
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:37.46 53.23

115. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.98 89
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:44.98 58.32


